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Current Date: 21-Apr-2018 Current User:

TE CONNECTIVITY EMPLOYEE CONFIDENTIAL

This PCN version contains confidential information and is not for distribution outside TE Connectivity.

The email version is suitable for external distribution.

PCN Date: 20-APR-18
PCN Classification: No Form Fit Function Change

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE

Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

Get email version

General Product Description:

PLUG ASSEMBLY, AMPSEAL

Description of Changes

TE Connectivity (TE) would like to inform our customers that additional assembly capacity is being added in the existing manufacturing location in order to meet
increasedglobal demand for this product. Since all the Families of products are being sold to different customers.

Reason for Changes:

Product improvement.Meet the global Customers demand

Estimated Dates:

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):

First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):

Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part Discontinued per Customer Alias Part Number|  Substitute Part Substitute Alias Part Description Of
PCN Drawing (s) Number Number(s) Difference
770680-1 NO
770680-2 NO
770680-3 NO
770680-4 NO
770680-5 NO
776164-1 NO
776164-2 NO
776164-4 NO
776164-5 NO
776164-6 NO
776273-1 NO
776273-2 NO
776273-4 NO
776273-5 NO
776286-1 NO
776286-2 NO

https://www.te.com/commerce/pcnws/PCNForms?pcndate=20-APR-2018&pcnnbr=P-18-0... 4/21/2018



