

Product Change Notification

Current Date: 21-Apr-2018 Current User:

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-18-015737

PCN Date: 20-APR-18 Creator: SOFIA CORELLA PCN Classification: No Form Fit Function Change

PCN Type: Standard

TE CONNECTIVITY EMPLOYEE CONFIDENTIAL

This PCN version contains confidential information and is not for distribution outside TE Connectivity. The email version is suitable for external distribution.

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

Get email version

General Product Description:	
PLUG ASSEMBLY, AMPSEAL	

TE Connectivity (TE) would like to inform our customers that additional assembly capacity is being added in the existing manufacturing location in order to meet increasedglobal demand for this product. Since all the Families of products are being sold to different customers.

Reason for Changes:						
Product improvement. Meet the global Customers demand						
Estimated Dates:						
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):					
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):					
	No Mixed Shipments					

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Alias Part Number	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
	PCN	Drawing	(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
770680-1	NO					
770680-2	NO					
770680-3	NO					
770680-4	NO					
770680-5	NO					
<u>776164-1</u>	NO					
776164-2	NO					
776164-4	NO					
<u>776164-5</u>	NO					
<u>776164-6</u>	NO					
776273-1	NO					
<u>776273-2</u>	NO					
<u>776273-4</u>	NO					
776273-5	NO					
<u>776286-1</u>	NO	•				
776286-2	NO	•		•		